
Menu 

STARTERS 
CYPRIOT MIX DIPS 
Tzatziki, taramosalata, tahini and houmous 
Served with pitta bread 
AVOCADO PRAWNS* 
SHRIMP COCKTAIL* 
Shrimps served on bed of lettuce, 
topped with cocktail sauce 
SMOKED SALMON* 
SALAD WITH FETTA, TOMATO, ONION & OREGANO 
SOUP OF THE DAY 
GARLIC BREAD with cheese 
extra €0.90 
MEDITERRANEAN MUSSELS 
Mussels flambe with brandy and white wine 
in creamy garlic lemon sauce, 
topped with fresh parsley 
GRILLED HALLOUMI or BREADED 
GARLIC MUSHROOMS 
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS* 
Served with sauce 
CALAMARI RINGS* 

SALADS 
GREEK SALAD 
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 

PASTA 
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITAN 
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (mince sauce) 
MARINARA* 
LASAGNE WITH SALAD (€2.00 extra) 
PIZZA - CYPRIOT STYLE 

MARGARITA 
MIXED 
PEPPERONI 

SEAFOOD 
FISH & CHIPS (Cod Fillet) 
FRESH FISH (Whole or Fillet) 
GRILLED OCTOPUS 
CALAMARI RINGS DEEP-FRIED* 
FRESH GRILLED CALAMARI 
GRILLED SALMON (on request dill sauce)* 
SWORDFISH GRILLED 
KING PRAWNS* 
Flambe with garlic or grill 
JUMBO PRAWNS* 
Flambe with garlic or grill 
FISH PLATTER FOR 2 

€4.95 

€7.95 
€6.90 

€8.90 
€5.90 
€4.95 
€3.00 

€7.95 

€5.95 
€6.95 
€5.00 

€5.95 

€5.90 
€8.90 

€10.95 
€9.95 
€9.95 

€16.95 
€9.95 
€9.95 
€7.95 
€9.95 
€9.95 

€9.95 
€14.90 
€15.90 
€10.90 
€15.90 
€16.90 
€12.90 
€16.90 

€26.95 

€39.95 

CYPRUS DISHES 
TRADITIONAL CYPRUS MEZE (for 2 persons) 
MOUSAKA with salad (€2 extra) 
Layered sliced veg, potato, mince, 
covered with bechamel sauce 
STIFADO 
Cubes of beef, cooked with onion, 
red wine and vinegar 
KLEFTIKO LAMB 
KEFTEDES (Meatballs) 
MIXED GRILL 
LAMB CHOPS 
MEAT PLATTER (for 2 persons) 

POULTRY 

€37.90 
€9.90 

€12.95 

€12.90 
€9.90 

€14.90 
€14.90 
€24.95 

CHICKEN KEBAB* €9.90 
SHASHLIK CHICKEN KEBAB* €12.90 
Onion, bacon, mushroom, peppers, pineapple 
GRILLED CHICKEN* €13. 90 
2 pieces of chicken fillet with pepper sauce 
or Diane sauce 
CHICKEN MADAGASCAR* €12. 90 
Chicken fillet in creamy pepper sauce 
CHICKEN DIANE* €12. 90 
Mushroom & mustard sauce 
CHICKEN SUPREME* €12. 90 
White creamy cheese & mushroom sauce 
CHICKEN BLUE* €14. 90 
With blue cheese sauce 
GARLIC CHICKEN* €12. 90 

FILLET STEAK* 200gr 
T.BONE STEAK* 500gr 
SIRLOIN STEAK* 200gr 

BEEF 

Served with pepper or Diane sauce 
FILLET STEAK BEARNAISE 200gr 
PEPPER STEAK* 
Sauteed with pepper, corns flambe 
with wine or brandy 
STEAK DIANE* 
Sauteed with mushrooms, onions, mustard, 
flambe with red wine & cream 
GARLIC STEAK* 
ROQUEFORT STEAK* 

PORK 
PORK KEBAB 
GAMMON STEAK HAWAII 
JUMBO PORK CHOP (500gr.) 
PORK CHOP (250gr.) 
VIENNA SCHNITZEL 
BBQ SPARE RIBS 

€18.95 
€29.95 
€16.90 

€19.95 
€22.95 

€22.95 

€22.95 
€22.95 

€9.90 
€10.90 
€12.90 

€9.90 
€12.90 
€12.90 

All the above are served with vegetables & potatoes 
*Uncooked products - DELIVERED FROZEN 

DESSERTS 
CAKES OF THE DAY €5.50 
FRESH FRUIT SALAD €5.50 
(served with ice cream or c ream) 
FRESH STRAWBERRIES €6.50 
(served with ice cream or cream) 
BROWNIES WITH ICE-CREAM €6.50 

PANCAKES 
STRAWBERRY DREAMER €5.50 
Fresh strawberries, strawberry sauce 
and vanilla ice cream 
HELLO KITTY €6.50 
Fresh strawberries, white chocolate 
and vanilla ice cream 
SNOWFLAKE €5.50 
White chocolate and vanilla ice cream 
BLACK AND WHITE €5.50 
Nutella, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce 
BEE STING €5.50 
Honey, walnuts and vanilla ice cream 
SWEET AND SOUR €4.50 
Lemon and sugar 
BANANA MANIA €5.50 
Banana slices, nutella, chocolate sauce 
and vanilla ice cream 

SPECIALITY SWEET PANCAKES 
GOLD RUSH €7.00 
Maltesers, chocolate sauce and ice cream 
MARS PILLOW €7.00 
Mars bar, chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream 
STICKY FINGERS €7.00 
Snickers chocolate bar, chocolate sauce 
and vanilla ice cream 

WAFFLES 
FRUIT PARADISE €5.50 
Choice of strawberries, raspberries, or blueberries, 
strawberry sauce and vanilla ice cream with cream 
CHOCOLATE DREAM €5.50 
Pecan nuts (praline), chocolate sauce, 
ice cream and cream 
CRUNCHY NUGGETS €5.50 
Maltesers, caramel sauce, 
vanilla ice cream and cream 
BANANA TANGO €5.50 
Banana slices, cinnamon, sugar, 
vanilla ice cream and cream 
BANANA MIX €5.50 
Banana slices, chocolate sauce, 
vanilla ice cream and cream 

ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES ARE INCLUDED - ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE NOTIFY THE STAFF 

SPECIAL ICE CREAMS 
AFRICANA €5. 90 
Chocolate ice cream with chocolate sauce, 
almond nuts, cherry and fresh cream 
TUTTI FRUTTI €5. 90 
Banana and vanilla ice cream with fruits, 
strawberry sauce, cherry and fresh cream 
MON CHERIE €5.90 
Strawberry and pistachio ice cream with fruits, 
strawberry sauce, cherry and fresh cream 
BANANA BOAT €5.90 
Chocolate and vanilla ice cream, banana, 
caramel sauce, coconut, cherry and fresh cream 
MANHATTAN €5.90 
Banana, strawberry and vanilla ice cream 
with fruits, cherry, cream and strawberry sauce 
IMPALA €5.90 
Strawberry and vanilla ice cream, bananas, 
honey, cherry and fresh cream 
ISLAND AFFAIR €5.90 
Chocolate and pistachio ice cream, 
chocolate sauce, pineapple slices, cherry 
and fresh cream 
PEACH MELBA €5.90 
MICKEY MOUSE €5. 90 
Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla ice cream, 
chocolate sauce, chocolate chips, 
cherry and fresh cream 
APHRODITE €5.90 
Chocolate and strawberry ice cream, honey, 
almond nuts, cherry and fresh cream 

IRISH 
JAMESON 

CALYPSO 
TIA MARIA 

BAILEYS 
ROYALE 

METAXA 

COFFEES 

KARLSSON (Sweedish coffee) 
BAILEYS + COINTEAU 

CAPPUCCINO 
ESPRESSO 
FILTER COFFEE 
NESCAFE 
TEA - GREEN TEA 
CYPRUS COFFEE 
LATTE 
AMERICANO 
FRAPPE 

IMPORTED 
3cl 

€5.95 

€5.95 

€5.95 
€5.95 

€5.95 

AFFAIR 
RESTAURANT 

LOCAL 
4cl 

€4.95 

€4.95 

€4.95 
€4.95 

€4.95 

€3.65 
€2.90 
€2.90 
€2.50 
€2.50 
€2.00 
€3.65 
€3.15 
€2.60 
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