

STARTERS	
CYPRIOT MIX DIPS	€4.95
Tzatziki, taramosalata, tahini and houmous	
Served with pitta bread	
AVOCADO PRAWNS*	€7.95
SHRIMP COCKTAIL*	€6.90
Shrimps served on bed of lettuce,	
topped with cocktail sauce SMOKED SALMON*	€8.90
SALAD WITH FETTA, TOMATO, ONION & OREGANO	€5.90
SOUP OF THE DAY	€4.95
GARLIC BREAD with cheese	€3.00
extra €0.90	C 0.00
MEDITERRANEAN MUSSELS	€7.95
Mussels flambe with brandy and white wine	C/ ./ C
in creamy garlic lemon sauce,	
topped with fresh parsley	
GRILLED HALLOUMI OF BREADED	€5.95
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	€6.95
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS*	€5.00
Served with sauce	
CALAMARI RINGS*	€5.95
20110	
SALADS	
GREEK SALAD	€5.90
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	€8.90
PASTA	
FASIA	
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	€10.95
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITAN	€9.95
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (mince sauce)	€9.95
MARINARA*	€16.95
LASAGNE WITH SALAD (€2.00 extra)	€9.95
PIZZA - CYPRIOT STYLE	€9.95
MARGARITA	€7.95
MIXED	€9.95
PEPPERONI	€9.95
	C7.70
SEAFOOD	
FISH & CHIPS (Cod Fillet)	€9.95
FRESH FISH (Whole or Fillet)	€14.90
GRILLED OCTOPUS	€15.90
CALAMARI RINGS DEEP-FRIED*	€10.90
FRESH GRILLED CALAMARI	€15.90
GRILLED SALMON (on request dill sauce)*	€16.90
SWORDFISH GRILLED	€12.90
KING PRAWNS*	€16.90
Flambe with garlic or grill	
JUMBO PRAWNS*	€26.95
Flambe with garlic or grill FISH PLATTER FOR 2	620.01
FISH PLATIER FOR Z	€39.95

CYPRUS DISHES		
TRADITIONAL CYPRUS MEZE (for 2 persons)	€37.90	
MOUSAKA with salad (€2 extra) Layered sliced veg, potato, mince,	€9.90	
covered with bechamel sauce		
STIFADO	€12.95	
Cubes of beef, cooked with onion,		
red wine and vinegar		
KLEFTIKO LAMB	€12.90	
KEFTEDES (Meatballs)	€9.90	
MIXED GRILL	€14.90	
LAMB CHOPS	€14.90	
MEAT PLATTER (for 2 persons)	€24.95	
POULTRY		
CHICKEN KEBAB*	€9.90	

POULIKI	
CHICKEN KEBAB*	€9.90
SHASHLIK CHICKEN KEBAB*	€12.90
Onion, bacon, mushroom, peppers, pineapple	
GRILLED CHICKEN*	€13.90
2 pieces of chicken fillet with pepper sauce	
or Diane sauce	
CHICKEN MADAGASCAR*	€12.90
Chicken fillet in creamy pepper sauce	
CHICKEN DIANE*	€12.90
Mushroom & mustard sauce	
CHICKEN SUPREME*	€12.90
White creamy cheese & mushroom sauce	
CHICKEN BLUE*	€14.90
With blue cheese sauce	
GARLIC CHICKEN*	€12.90

PEEL	
FILLET STEAK* 200gr	€18.95
T.BONE STEAK* 500gr	€29.95
SIRLOIN STEAK* 200gr	€16.90
Served with pepper or Diane sauce	
FILLET STEAK BÉARNAISE 200gr	€19.95
PEPPER STEAK*	€22.95
Sauteed with pepper, corns flambé	
with wine or brandy	
STEAK DIANE*	€22.95
Sauteed with mushrooms, onions, mustard,	
flambé with red wine & cream	
GARLIC STEAK*	€22.95
ROQUEFORT STEAK*	€22.95

PORK		
PORK KEBAB	€9.90	
GAMMON STEAK HAWAII	€10.90	
JUMBO PORK CHOP (500gr.)	€12.90	
PORK CHOP (250gr.)	€9.90	
VIENNA SCHNITZEL	€12.90	
BBQ SPARE RIBS	€12.90	

All the above are	served wit	h vegetables	& potatoe
*Uncooked	products -	DELIVERED FR	OZEN

DESSERTS	
CAKES OF THE DAY	€5.50
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	€5.5
(served with ice cream or cream)	
FRESH STRAWBERRIES	€6.50
(served with ice cream or cream)	
BROWNIES WITH ICE-CREAM	€6.5

PANCAKES	
STRAWBERRY DREAMER	€5.50
Fresh strawberries, strawberry sauce	
and vanilla ice cream	
HELLO KITTY	€6.50
Fresh strawberries, white chocolate	
and vanilla ice cream	
SNOWFLAKE	€5.50
White chocolate and vanilla ice cream	
BLACK AND WHITE	€5.50
Nutella, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	9
BEE STING	€5.50
Honey, walnuts and vanilla ice cream	
SWEET AND SOUR	€4.50
Lemon and sugar	
BANANA MANIA	€5.50
Banana slices, nutella, chocolate sauce	
and vanilla ice cream	

SPECIALITY SWEET PANCAKES	
GOLD RUSH	€7.00
Maltesers, chocolate sauce and ice cream	
MARS PILLOW	€7.00
Mars bar, chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cred	am
STICKY FINGERS	€7.00
Snickers chocolate bar, chocolate sauce	
and vanilla ice cream	
WAFFLES	

FRUIT PARADISE	€5.50
Choice of strawberries, raspberries, or bluebe	erries,
strawberry sauce and vanilla ice cream with	cream
CHOCOLATE DREAM	€5.50
Pecan nuts (praline), chocolate sauce,	
ice cream and cream	
CRUNCHY NUGGETS	€5.50
Maltesers, caramel sauce,	

Maltesers, caramel sauce,	
vanilla ice cream and cream	
BANANA TANGO	€5.50
Banana slices, cinnamon, sugar,	
vanilla ice cream and cream	
BANANA MIX	€5.50
Banana slices, chocolate sauce,	

vanilla ice cream and cream

SPECIAL ICE CREAMS	
AFRICANA Chocolate ice cream with chocolate sauce,	€5.90
almond nuts, cherry and fresh cream TUTTI FRUTTI Banana and vanilla ice cream with fruits,	€5.90
strawberry sauce, cherry and fresh cream MON CHERIE Strawberry and pistachio ice cream with fruits,	€5.90
strawberry sauce, cherry and fresh cream BANANA BOAT Chocolate and vanilla ice cream, banana,	€5.90
caramel sauce, coconut, cherry and fresh cred MANHATTAN Banana, strawberry and vanilla ice cream	im €5.90
with fruits, cherry, cream and strawberry sauce IMPALA Strawberry and vanilla ice cream, bananas,	€5.90
honey, cherry and fresh cream ISLAND AFFAIR Chocolate and pistachio ice cream, chocolate sauce, pineapple slices, cherry	€5.90
and fresh cream PEACH MELBA MICKEY MOUSE	€5.90 €5.90

Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, chocolate chips, cherry and fresh cream

Chocolate and strawberry ice cream, honey, almond nuts, cherry and fresh cream

€5.90

APHRODITE

COFFEES		
	IMPORTED 3cl	LOCAL 4cl
IRISH	€5.95	€4.95
JAMESON		
CALYPSO	€5.95	€4.95
TIA MARIA		
BAILEYS	€5.95	€4.95
ROYALE	€5.95	€4.95
METAXA		
KARLSSON (Sweedish coffee)	€5.95	€4.95
BAILEYS + COINTEAU		
CAPPUCCINO		€3.65
ESPRESSO		€2.90
FILTER COFFEE		€2.90
NESCAFE		€2.50
TEA - GREEN TEA		€2.50
CYPRUS COFFEE		€2.00
LATTE		€3.65
AMERICANO		€3.15
FRAPPE		€2.60



For people with a taste for life